
FACIALS
EVIA GRAPE FEELING  
DEEP HYDRATION
 
OENO ELIXIR 50MIN 
ANTI WRINKLE
 
VIN-EYE AND LIP SPECIALIST 
DEEP HYDRATION & SMOOTHING OF FINE LINES

THE WINEMAKER FOR MEN 
DEEP SKIN CLEANSING

LENGA SIGNATURES

THE RESVERATROL - FACE
ULTRA LIFTING - FIRMING & BOTOX EFFECT 

WINE BUBBLES  - BODY
HYDROMASSAGE IN THE WINE JACUZZI 
& BODY MASSAGE - A MUST TRY

SPA RITUALS

HOLISTIC OENOS FACE & BODY   
THE ULTIMATE RELAXATION! 

DI-VINE BODY     
CELLU PROGRAMME 2IN1

ALOE SENSE   
THE IDEAL AFTER SUN TREATMENT 

SYRAH SCRUB 
BODY PEELING WITH OUR VINEYARDS’ 
MOST WELL KNOWN GRAPE – THE SYRAH

WINE SPA

50 min 

50 min 

30 min

45 min 

50 min 

90 min 

90 min

60 min 

30 min

25 min 
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FAMILY PACKAGES 

FAMILY PACKAGE - FOR 2 PERSONS 

LENGA EXCLUSIVES

4 HANDS MASSAGE 

IN ROOM MASSAGE
TYPE OF MASSAGE 

OENOS 
MASSAGE IN THE OUTDOOR 
SEA VIEW GAZEBO

COUPLE AT SUNSET   
A MASSAGE TO REMEMBER 
OVERLOOKING THE SUNSET 

COUPLE MASSAGE 

'VIP WINE EXCLUSIVE'
A COUPLES` MASSAGE AT 
A LUXURY PRIVATE VILLA.  
(PRIVATE POOL, SUNBEDS,
SNACKS & SPARKLING WINE) 

WINE SPA

50min 

45 min 

50 min 

25 min 
50 min 

50 min 

50 min 

3 hours 
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MASSAGES 

WINE SPA

TOTAL RELAXING FULL BODY  

MINI MASSAGE BACK/FOOT 

THE BOTANIST

DEEP TISSUE

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE BODY   

INDIAN HEAD & SCALP 

MOTHER TO BE

CANDLE MASSAGE 

HOT STONES

50min 

25 min 

50 min 

50 min 

50 min 

25 min 

45 min 

50 min  

50 min  

ALL OF OUR TREATMENTS PROVIDE ACCESS 
TO THE SPA FACILITIES (SAUNA & INDOOR POOL)

HOTEL GUESTS WITHOUT A TREATMENT BOOKING 
CAN ENJOY THE SPA FACILITIES AFTER A RESERVATION
WITH AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE 
OF 20EURO EACH/PERSON.
 
SAUNA & INDOOR POOL JETS : 30MIN

WET AREA
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NAIL CARE SERVICES

BASIC MANICURE          
BASIC PEDICURE           

BASIC COLOR CHANGE     
FRENCH COLOR CHANGE            
COLOR GEL POLISH                
REMOVE GEL POLISH                
NAIL ART PER NAIL                         

DEPILATION

FULL LEG                
HALF LEG
BIKINI LINE                          
FULL BIKINI/BRAZILIAN   
BACK/CHEST 
FULL ARM                          
HALF ARM
UNDERARMS                           
LIP              
EYEBROW CORRECTION           
CHIN                          

45min 
45 min 

15 min 
30 min 
30 min 
30 min 
                  

30 min 
20 min  
15 min  
30 min 
20 min 
20 min 
15 Min 
15 min 
10 min 
15 min 
10 min 
 

WINE SPA

Opening Hours : 11.00 – 18.00
Reservations : Dial 165 from your room or send an email at
winespa@lenga.gr
Cancellation Policy for hotel guests: 
Please contact the Spa reception at least 2 hours in advance
Arrival : Please arrive at the Spa 15 minutes before your
scheduled appointment. 
Being late for your appointment may shorten the length of your
treatment out of respect for later clients. 
Children under 16 must be accompanied by an adult. 
Mobile phones and smoking are prohibited

4

www.lenga.gr  - info@lenga.gr
Lenga Wine Spa 

Amaronda Resort 
Eretria  Tel. 2229-0-68102


